-DATE-
01/27/26
01/30/26
02/03

02/06

02/10
02/12
02/19
02/24
02/26
03/03
03/05
03/06
03/11

03/13
03/16
03/17
03/24
03/27
03/31
04/03
04/07
04/10

04/15

2026 CROCKETT SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

-DAY- -WHO-

-WHERE-

Tue LBJ JV/Manor New TechV Garrison Field

Fri Eastside HS-Scrimmage Butler Field
Tue Pflugerville Con.-Scrimm Garrison Field
Fri Lockhart-Scrimmage Lockhart HS

-JV- -VARSITY-
5:15pm 6:30pm
5:15pm 7pm
5:15pm 7pm
5:30pm 7:30pm

*DISTRICT GAMES* *"_TQURNAMENT?"_‘,_,HQME GAMES ARE IN BOLD

Tue  Pflugervillé Connally -

Thur—Sat"*"‘Navaffo Tourney
Thur /Ménor HS

Tde * Cedar Creek

T hur-Sat **Pflugerville Tourney .«

Tue * Anderson
Thur/Fri **Seguin Tourneya
Fri  *McCallum
Wed *Ann Richara-s\
Fri * Bastrop
Mon  * Navarro

Tue  *LASA

Tue * Cedar Creek
Fri * Anderson

Tue * McCallum

Fri * Ann Richards
Tue * Bastrop

Fri * Navarro

Wed *LASA

Cona‘I\I\y\I\-\:IS o

Seguin, Tx

Garrison F|eId "

;:'..PﬂUQerville HS

I"-.Noack 3
Seguin

Garrison Field" N\

Butler 1
Garrison Field
Noack 4
Garrison Field
Cedar Creek HS
Garrison Field
Noack 4
Garrison Field
Bastrop HS
Garrison Field

Noack 4

v

~.5:15pm 7:00pm
W Varsity Only TBA
5:15pm ., 7:00pm

—TS R0

" Varsity Only TBA

515pm - 7:00 pm
JV Only TBA

V'-:w 515 pm 7:00 pm

o ’5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
11:00 am 1:00 pm
11:00 am 1:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm
5:15 pm 7:00 pm






